
2015-16 Teacher Salary Schedule Hired Prior to 8/3/2013

Bachelor's Degree Master's Degree MA + 45 Degree ED.S Degree Doctorate Degree Bachelor's Degree

0 $42,343.00 $45,778.00 $49,328.00 $50,023.00 $51,862.00 0 $42,343.00

1 $43,206.00 $46,845.00 $50,658.00 $51,273.00 $53,046.00 1 $43,206.00

2 $44,258.00 $47,873.00 $51,748.00 $52,450.00 $54,224.00 2 $44,258.00

3 $45,241.00 $48,860.00 $52,903.00 $53,608.00 $55,377.00 3 $45,241.00

4 $46,160.00 $49,863.00 $54,168.00 $54,876.00 $56,702.00 4 $46,160.00

5 $46,975.00 $50,717.00 $55,168.00 $55,843.00 $57,696.00 5 $46,975.00

6 $48,127.00 $51,940.00 $56,584.00 $57,267.00 $59,117.00 6 $48,127.00

7 $48,717.00 $52,566.00 $57,532.00 $58,247.00 $60,023.00 7 $48,717.00

8 $49,677.00 $53,613.00 $58,665.00 $59,400.00 $61,153.00 8 $49,677.00

9 $50,133.00 $54,111.00 $59,377.00 $60,100.00 $62,293.00 9 $50,133.00

10 $51,137.00 $55,203.00 $60,596.00 $61,292.00 $63,102.00 10 $51,137.00

11 $52,527.00 $56,679.00 $62,417.00 $63,079.00 $64,935.00 11 $52,527.00

12 $53,791.00 $57,939.00 $63,787.00 $64,519.00 $66,281.00 12 $53,791.00

13 $55,074.00 $59,182.00 $65,304.00 $65,995.00 $67,852.00 13 $55,074.00

14 $56,272.00 $60,512.00 $66,656.00 $67,389.00 $69,140.00 14 $56,272.00

15 $57,559.00 $61,730.00 $68,130.00 $68,852.00 $70,646.00 15 $57,559.00

16 $58,133.00 $62,305.00 $68,705.00 $69,427.00 $71,222.00 16 $58,133.00

17 $58,709.00 $62,881.00 $69,280.00 $70,002.00 $71,796.00 17 $58,709.00

18 $59,517.00 $63,775.00 $70,304.00 $71,041.00 $72,870.00 18 $59,517.00

* STEM Teachers may be hired at higher rate for degree
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Compensation
160 South Hollywood RM 120 

Memphis, TN 38112  
Phone: (901) 416-2832  

Fax: (901) 416-6463
Email: Compensation@scsk12.org

SALARY CERTIFIED

--Select Salary Schedule--

2014-15 Teacher Salary Schedule Effective to 8/3/2013

Step Bachelor's Degree 
Annual

0 $42,343
1 $43,206
2 $44,258
3 $45,241
4 $46,160
5 $46,975
6 $48,127
7 $48,717
8 $49,677
9 $50,133
10 $51,137
11 $52,527
12 $53,791
13 $55,074
14 $56,272
15 $57,559
16 $58,133
17 $58,709
18 $59,517

Shelby County Schools • 160 S. Hollywood St. • Memphis, TN • 38112 Main: • (901) 416-5300 • www.scsk12.org 
Shelby County Schools offers educational and employment opportunities without regard to race, color, religion, sex, creed, age, disability, national origin, or genetic information.

HOME PARENTS/STUDENTS SCHOOLS EMPLOYEE HUB CAREERS
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Compensation
160 South Hollywood RM 120 

Memphis, TN 38112  
Phone: (901) 416-2832  

Fax: (901) 416-6463
Email: Compensation@scsk12.org

SALARY CERTIFIED

--Select Salary Schedule--

2014-15 Teacher Salary Schedule Hired Prior to 8/3/2013

Step Bachelor's Degree Master's Degree * MA+45 Degree * ED.S Degree* Doctorate Degree * 
Annual

0 $42,343 $45,778 $49,328 $50,023 $51,862
1 $43,206 $46,845 $50,568 $51,273 $53,046
2 $44,258 $47,873 $51,748 $52,450 $54,224
3 $45,241 $48,860 $52,903 $53,608 $55,377
4 $46,160 $49,863 $54,168 $54,876 $56,702
5 $46,975 $50,717 $55,168 $55,843 $57,696
6 $48,127 $51,940 $56,584 $57,267 $59,117
7 $48,717 $52,566 $57,532 $58,247 $60,023
8 $49,677 $53,613 $58,665 $59,400 $61,153
9 $50,133 $54,111 $59,377 $60,100 $62,293
10 $51,137 $55,203 $60,596 $61,292 $63,102
11 $52,527 $56,679 $62,417 $63,079 $64,935
12 $53,791 $57,939 $63,787 $64,519 $66,281
13 $55,074 $59,182 $65,304 $65,995 $67,852
14 $56,272 $60,512 $66,656 $67,389 $69,140
15 $57,559 $61,730 $68,130 $68,852 $70,646
16 $58,133 $62,305 $68,705 $69,427 $71,222
17 $58,709 $62,881 $69,280 $70,002 $71,796
18 $59,517 $63,775 $70,304 $71,041 $72,870

Shelby County Schools • 160 S. Hollywood St. • Memphis, TN • 38112 Main: • (901) 416-5300 • www.scsk12.org 
Shelby County Schools offers educational and employment opportunities without regard to race, color, religion, sex, creed, age, disability, national origin, or genetic information.
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